
Festa 5K 

Our Lady Queen of Peace Church - Schenectady, NY 

Saturday August 8, 2015 9:30 A.M. 

 
Race with Us   racewithus@mindspring.com 

                                      

Place Name                        Ag S City/town       St Time    Pace   

===== =========================== == = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Miguel Balls                30 M Schenectady     NY   20:33  6:37  

    2 Julius Pasquariello         55 M Schenectady     NY   21:03  6:47  

    3 Alexa Thompson              15 F Schenectady     NY   21:07  6:48  

    4 Zachary Hecox               23 M Schenectady     NY   21:24  6:54  

    5 Matthew Kane                35 M Rotterdam       NY   21:42  6:59  

    6 Jim Stagnitti               47 M Schenectady     NY   21:44  7:00  

    7 Patrick Whelly              63 M Tribes Hill     NY   22:09  7:08  

    8 Emma Sinisgalli             12 F Schenectady     NY   22:34  7:16  

    9 Chet Pratt                  51 M Schenectady     NY   23:06  7:26  

   10 Juliana Speno               21 F Schenectady     NY   23:12  7:28  

   11 Matthew Letteer             37 M Latham          NY   23:19  7:30  

   12 David Palmerino             41 M Hoboken         NJ   23:31  7:35  

   13 Ian MacDonald               39 M Schenectady     NY   23:32  7:35  

   14 Chris Hollister             49 M Schenectady     NY   24:09  7:47  

   15 Caroline Gillooley          15 F Schenectady     NY   24:38  7:56  

   16 Mikaela Gillooley           12 F Schenectady     NY   24:47  7:59  

   17 Terry Chan                  43 F Hoboken         NJ   24:49  8:00  

   18 Christopher Campbell        52 M Clifton Park    NY   24:55  8:01  

   19 Daniel Tommasone            12 M Schenectady     NY   25:01  8:03  

   20 Amanda Motyva               14 F Schenectady     NY   25:13  8:07  

   21 Jeff Burke                  35 M Schenectady     NY   25:20  8:09  

   22 Lydia Ware                  18 F Schenectady     NY   25:24  8:11  

   23 Pete Cowie                  67 M Schenectady     NY   25:38  8:15  

   24 Scott Adelmann              37 M Schenectady     NY   25:39  8:16  

   25 Tim MacTurk                 40 M Rotterdam       NY   25:58  8:22  

   26 Chuck Curiano               60 M Schenectady     NY   26:10  8:26  

   27 Randy Wasniski              33 M Schenectady     NY   26:25  8:31  

   28 Malessa Santos              22 F Albany          NY   26:28  8:32  

   29 Scott McWilliams            51 M Rotterdam       NY   26:29  8:32  

   30 Kevin Harrigan              59 M Schenectady     NY   26:31  8:32  

   31 Lori Santos                 54 F Albany          NY   27:28  8:51  

   32 Ruben McWilliams            16 M Schenectady     NY   28:51  9:17  

   33 Anna Tommasone              14 F Schenectady     NY   28:52  9:18  

   34 Natalie Stagnitti           14 F Schenectady     NY   29:10  9:24  

   35 Nicolette Knauf             13 F Schenectady     NY   30:04  9:41  

   36 Susan Campbell              53 F Clifton Park    NY   30:09  9:43  

   37 McKale Knauf                13 F Schenectady     NY   30:17  9:45  

   38 Grant Aldred                21 M Schenectady     NY   30:25  9:48  

   39 Ron Wiederhold              42 M Schenectady     NY   30:25  9:48  

   40 Frank Young                 52 M Red Hook        NY   30:42  9:53  

   41 Isabella Amorose            13 F Schenectady     NY   31:00  9:59  

   42 Taylor Thompson             13 F Schenectady     NY   31:25 10:07  

   43 David Phillips              44 M Schenectady     NY   32:23 10:26  

   44 Lisa Hecox                  48 F Schenectady     NY   33:04 10:39  

   45 Amanda Hecox                26 F Schenectady     NY   33:04 10:39  

   46 Kelsey Delaney              15 F Schenectady     NY   33:20 10:44  

   47 Lori Hughes                 39 F Schenectady     NY   35:07 11:19  

   48 Kevin Litz                  28 M Schenectady     NY   35:25 11:24  

   49 Walker Michael              49 M Schenectady     NY   35:44 11:31  

   50 David Wasniski II           36 M Rotterdam       NY   36:00 11:36  

   51 Karyn Thompson              27 F Schenectady     NY   36:04 11:37  

   52 Sabina Aguirre              12 F Schenectady     NY   38:01 12:15  

   53 Thomas D Newell             30 M Schenectady     NY   38:20 12:21  

   54 Tory Carman                 39 F Rotterdam       NY   38:28 12:23  

   55 Jim Owens                   80 M Latham          NY   39:04 12:35  

   56 Isabelle Aguirre             8 F Schenectady     NY   39:35 12:45  

   57 Heather Aguirre             38 F Schenectady     NY   39:39 12:46  

   58 Angela Dominelli            60 F Schenectady     NY   40:36 13:04  

   59 John Vavasour               66 M Albany          NY   41:10 13:15  

   60 Melanie Capron              40 F Duanesburgh     NY   41:41 13:25  



   61 Rich Daley                  70 M Schenectady     NY   42:50 13:48  

   62 Laurie Wasniski             62 F Schenectady     NY   45:01 14:30  

   63 James Lateano               41 M Schenectady     NY   50:59 16:25  

   64 Kathie Lateano              41 F Schenectady     NY   50:59 16:25  

   65 Marlene Indelecato          50 F Schenectady     NY   54:04 17:24  

   66 Amy Tetrault                   F Schenectady     NY   54:08 17:26  

 

 

Awards 
 

                 ********** MALE OVERALL AWARD *********** 

    1 Miguel Balls                30 Schenectady     NY   20:33  

    2 Julius Pasquariello         55 Schenectady     NY   21:03  

    3 Zachary Hecox               23 Schenectady     NY   21:24  

 

                ********** FEMALE OVERALL AWARD *********** 

    1 Alexa Thompson              15 Schenectady     NY   21:07  

    2 Emma Sinisgalli             12 Schenectady     NY   22:34  

    3 Juliana Speno               21 Schenectady     NY   23:12  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19 

    1    32 Ruben McWilliams            16 Schenectady        NY   28:51  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19 

    1    15 Caroline Gillooley          15 Schenectady        NY   24:38  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    38 Grant Aldred                21 Schenectady        NY   30:25  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    28 Malessa Santos              22 Albany             NY   26:28  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     5 Matthew Kane                35 Rotterdam          NY   21:42  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    48 Lori Hughes                 39 Schenectady        NY   35:07  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     6 Jim Stagnitti               47 Schenectady        NY   21:44  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    17 Terry Chan                  43 Hoboken            NJ   24:49  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99 

    1     7 Patrick Whelly              63 Tribes Hill        NY   22:09  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99 

    1    31 Lori Santos                 54 Albany             NY   27:28  

 

 

1 Mile Results 
                                      

Place Name                        Ag S City/town       St Time    Pace   

===== =========================== == = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Abigail Hughes               8 F Schenectady     NY    8:14  2:39  

    2 Nathaniel Palmerino          8 M Hoboken         NJ    8:17  2:40  

    3 Gabriel Tommasone            6 M Schenectady     NY   10:14  3:18  

    4 April Burke                  6 F Schenectady     NY   10:58  3:32  

    5 Daniel Hughes                6 M Rotterdam       NY   11:28  3:42  

    6 Emily Stark                  5 F Schenectady     NY   12:06  3:54  

    7 Michael De La Cruz             M Schenectady     NY   12:12  3:56  

    8 Anthony De La Cruz           4 M Schenectady     NY   12:23  4:00  

    9 Scarlett Gregg               4 F                      12:48  4:08  

   10 Arianna Rivas                8 F Schenectady     NY   14:05  4:32  

   11 Donovan Lateano              8 M Schenectady     NY   14:16  4:36  

   12 Maia Rivas                   1 F Schenectady     NY   14:37  4:43  

 


